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MEN’S TENNIS INFORMATION
Head Coach............................................... Sean Maymi 
Alma Mater (Year)..........................North Florida (2003)
Years at Nebraska...................................... Fifth Season
Maymi’s Email............................. smaymi@huskers.com
Assistant Coach.........................................Peter Kobelt
Years at Nebraska.......................................First Season
Tennis Secretary.......................................... Ellen Shutts
Tennis Office Phone...............................(402) 472-9430
2021-22 Overall Record.........................................9-15
2021-22 Big Ten Record...........................................5-3
2021-22 Final ITA Ranking..........................Not Ranked
Letterwinners Returning/Lost...................................5/4

	 QUICK FACTS    

NO. 50 NEBRASKA VS. NO. 74 BALL STATE

Thursday, March 2 @ 1 p.m.
La Jolla Beach and Tennis Club • La Jolla, Calif.
Live Stats: Huskers.com

(6-5, 0-0 Big Ten) (8-3, 0-0 Mid-American)

at CLEMSON
Jan. 29 | Clemson, S.C. | 11 a.m. | L, 4-0

MICHIGAN*
March 26 | Dillon Tennis Center | 12 p.m. | Playsight

at WICHITA STATE
Feb. 19 | Wichita, Kan. | 12 p.m. | L, 4-3

DRAKE
Feb. 8 | Dillon Tennis Center | 5 p.m. | W, 4-2

UCF
Feb. 12 | Dillon Tennis Center | 10 a.m. | W, 4-1

at NORTHWESTERN*
April 14  | Evanston, Ill. | 6 p.m.

at ILLINOIS*
April 16 | Urbana-Champaign, Ill. | 12 p.m.

CREIGHTON
Jan. 21 | Dillon Tennis Center | 5 p.m. | W, 7-0

at TULSA
Feb. 17 | Tulsa, Okla. | 6 p.m. | L, 4-3

No. 14 Arizona 
Feb. 24 | Montgomery, Ala. | L, 4-1

BALL STATE
March 2 | La Jolla, Calif. | 1 p.m.

OMAHA
March 11 | Dillon Tennis Center | 12 p.m. | Playsight

MICHIGAN STATE*
March 24 | Dillon Tennis Center | 5 p.m. | Playsight

at OHIO STATE*
March 31 | Columbus, Ohio | 6 p.m.

CORNELL
Feb. 4 | Dillon Tennis Center | 1 p.m. | L, 4-1

INDIANA*
April 7 | Dillon Tennis Center | 5 p.m. | Playsight

at PENN STATE*
April 2 | University Park, Pa. | 11 a.m.

PURDUE*
April 9 | Dillon Tennis Center | 12 p.m. | Playsight

at WISCONSIN*
April 22 | Madison, Wis. | 12 p.m.

BIG TEN CHAMPIONSHIPS
April 27-30 | Bloomington, Ind.

-All times are Central and subject to change

-Home matches in RED held at the Dillon Tennis Center

*-Big Ten Conference dual

-Playsight video can be viewed on huskers.com

NEBRASKA SCHEDULE      

SOUTH ALABAMA
Jan. 28 | Clemson, S.C. | 11 a.m. | W, 4-2

NU Heads to California for Ball State, Doubles Tournament

The Nebraska men's tennis team (6-5, 0-0 Big Ten) heads to La Jolla, Calif., to compete against Ball 
State in a neutral match on Thursday, March 2 at 1 p.m. (CT) at the La Jolla Beach and Tennis Club. 
 
NU is coming off a successful weekend at the Blue Gray National Tennis Classic in Montgomery, 
Ala., that saw the team upset No. 38 Alabama, 4-3. The Huskers finished the weekend with a 2-1 
record. 
 
Scouting Ball State (8-3, 0-0 Mid-American)
• Ball State enters its match against Nebraska ranked No. 74 nationally, with an 8-3 record and on 
a five-match win streak. 
• The Cardinals are 1-2 in matches against Big Ten teams this season, with a win against Purdue 
and losses to Indiana and Michigan State. 

Series History
Nebraska is 0-2 all time against Ball State, with the last matchup coming in March of 2005, which 
Ball State won 4-3. The other matchup, won 4-2 by Ball State, came in March of 1996.

Nebraska Nationally Ranked
The Huskers, now ranked No. 50 nationally, jumped into the ITA Top 75 for the first time this 
season following their upset win of then-No. 38 Alabama this past weekend. 

Pacific Coast Doubles Championship
Following the match against the Cardinals, the Huskers will be taking part in the Pacific Coast 
Men's Doubles Championship, also at the La Jolla Beach and Tennis Club, starting on Thursday 
night. William Gleason and Calvin Mueller play Friday at 10:50 a.m. (CT), with Roni Hietaranta and 
Shunya Maruyama following at 12:30 p.m. (CT).
 
Up Next 
The Huskers return home to host Omaha on Saturday, March 11 at the Sid and Hazel Dillon Tennis 
Center at 10 a.m. (CT). 

No. 38 Alabama 
Feb. 25 | Montgomery, Ala. | W, 4-3

Tulane 
Feb. 25 | Montgomery, Ala.| W, default



2022-23 SEASON RESULTS 2022-23 SEASON RESULTS (6-5, 0-0 BIG TEN)(6-5, 0-0 BIG TEN)
Singles Fall 2022/Spring 2023 Stats
Name 	 Overall	 Fall	 Spring	 Big Ten	 #1	 #2	 #3	 #4	 #5	 #6
Rudi Christansen	 6-3	 5-3	 1-0	 --	 --	 --	 --	 1-0	 --	 --
Ilarion Danilchenko	 0-2	 --	 0-2	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 0-2
William Gleason	 7-9	 3-6	 4-3	 --	 --	 --	 --	 3-1	 1-2	 --
Roni Hietaranta	 12-7	 7-3	 5-4	 --	 5-4	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Lars Johann	 10-8	 6-5	 4-3	 --	 --	 --	 1-2	 1-1	 1-0	 1-0
Leo Linquet	 2-4	 --	 2-4	 --	 --	 0-3	 2-0	 0-1	 --	 --
Shunya Maruyama	 9-9	 5-6	 4-3	 --	 --	 1-3	 3-0	 --	 --	 --
Calvin Mueller	 7-7	 5-3	 2-4	 --	 --	 0-1	 --	 0-1	 1-2	 1-0
Nic Wiedenhorn	 6-6	 3-4	 3-2	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 3-2
Totals	 59-55	 34-30	 25-25	 --	 5-4	 1-7	 6-2	 5-4	 3-4	 5-4		
	
Doubles Fall 2022/Spring 2023 Stats
Team 	 Overall	 Fall	 Spring	 Big Ten	 #1	 #2	 #3
Christiansen/Hietaranta	 1-1	 1-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Christiansen/Yakubov	 0-2	 0-2	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Christiansen/Maruyama	 0-1	 0-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Gleason/Mueller	 4-2	 1-1	 3-1	 --	 1-0	 2-1	 --
Gleason/Johann	 1-1	 1-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Gleason/Wiedenhorn	 2-2	 2-1	 0-1	 --	 0-1	 --	 --
Hietaranta/Maruyama	 3-1	 1-1	 2-0	 --	 --	 1-0	 1-0	
Hietaranta/Johann	 4-3	 --	 4-3	 --	 --	 0-1	 4-2   
Johann/Linquet	 1-0	 --	 1-0	 --	 --	 --	 1-0
Johann/Maruyama	 2-2	 2-2	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Johann/Mueller	 0-1	 0-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	
Linquet/Gleason	 1-1	 --	 1-1	 --	 --	 0-1	 1-0
Wiedenhorn/Linquet	 0-1	 --	 0-1	 --	 --	 0-1	 --   
Wiedenhorn/Maruyama	 3-4	 --	 3-4	 --	 3-4	 --	 --   
Totals	 22-22	 8-11	 14-11	 --	 4-5	 3-4	 7-2	

Spring 2023 Season Results
Date	 Opponent	 Result	 Record	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 1	 2	 3	 NU	 OPP
1-21	 Creighton	 W	 1-0	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 L	 W	 W	 7	 0
1-28	 South Alabama^	 W	 2-0	 W	 L	 W	 L	 W	 UF	 W	 L	 W	 4	 2
1-29	 vs Clemson^	 L	 2-1	 L	 L	 UF	 UF	 UF	 L	 L	 L	 W	 0	 4
2-4	 Cornell	 L	 2-2	 L	 UF	 L	 L	 UF	 L	 W	 W	 L	 1	 4
2-8	 Drake	 W	 3-2	 W	 UF	 L	 W	 W	 L	 W	 UF	 W	 4	 2
2-12	 UCF	 W	 4-2	 UF	 L	 W	 W	 UF	 W	 L	 W	 W	 4	 1
2-17	 at Tulsa	 L	 4-3	 L	 L	 W	 W	 L	 W	 L	 UF	 L	 3	 4
2-19	 at Wichita State	 L	 4-4	 W	 L	 W	 L	 L	 W	 L	 L	 W	 3	 4
2-24	 vs No. 14 Arizona^+	 L	 4-5	 L	 L	 UF	 W	 L	 L	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 1	 4
2-25	 vs No. 38 Alabama^+	 W	 5-5	 W	 L	 W	 L	 L	 W	 W	 L	 W	 4	 3
2-25	 vs Tulane^+#	 W	 6-5	 N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	 N/A	N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A
3-2	 vs Ball State^
3-11	 Omaha
3-24 	 Michigan State*
3-26	 Michigan*
3-31	 at Ohio State*
4-2 	 at Penn State*
4-7	 Indiana*
4-9	 Purdue*
4-14	 at Northwestern*
4-16	 at Illinois*
4-22	 at Wisconsin*

- Home matches in Bold
-* Big Ten Conference matches
-^ Neutral site match
-+ Blue Grey Tourament match
-# Win by default 

2022-23 NEBRASKA MEN'S TENNIS STATS



2022-23 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Rudi Christansen
Junior | Heilbronn, Germany 

Singles Record: 6-3
Doubles Record: 1-4

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score 
10-13	 -	 Alejandro Gandini (CU)	 W	 6-3, [inj.]
10-13	 -	 Alan Sau (ARK)	 L	 6-3, 7-6 (4)
11-4	 -	 Max Bengtsson (NU)	 L	 3-6, 6-3, 6-4
11-5	 -	 Ali-Khan Mujtaba (PUR)	 W	 6-3, 6-4
11-6	 -	 Jagger Saylor (IND)	 L	 6-3, 6-4
11-11	 -	 Eric Oncins (FGCU)	 W	 6-4, 6-3
11-12	 -	 Sam Edgar (Memphis)	 W	 6-2, 6-0
11-13	 -	 Matt Harper (VTU)	 W	 7-5, 6-3

1-21         4        Shin Inoue (CU)                                  W  6-2, 6-7 (5), [10-1]

*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Partner	 Score
10-1	 -	 Siddall/Tettamble (Tulsa)	 Hietaranta	 W, 8-7 (6)
10-2	 -	 Anselmo/Schlageter (OU)	 Hietaranta	 L, 8-2
10-13	 -	 Labrado/Wozniak (PUR)	 Yakubov	 L, 8-5
10-13	 -	 Boroudi/Mutjaba (PUR)	 Yakubov	 L, 8-4
10-14	 -	 Oncins/Stefanacci (FGCU)	 Maruayama	 L, 7-6 (5)

*Big Ten

Ilarion Danilchenko
Sophomore | Moscow, Russia

Singles Record: 0-2
Doubles Record: 0-0

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score 
2-4	 6	 Jack McCarthy (COR)	 L	 6-1, 6-4
2-8	 6	 Markus Bolin (DRA)	 L	 6-4, 6-0

*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Partner	 Score

*Big Ten



2022-23 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
William Gleason
Graduate Student | Lincoln, Neb.

Singles Record: 7-9
Doubles Record: 8-7

Roni Hietaranta
Sophomore | Lappeenranta, Finland

Singles Record: 12-7
Doubles Record: 7-6

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
10-13	 -	 Leighton Allen (OSU)	 L	 4-6, 7-5, 6-1
10-14	 -	 Shin Inoue (CU)	 L	 6-3, 6-3
11-4	 -	 Hassan Boroudi (PUR)	 W	 6-3, 7-5
11-4	 -	 Sebastian Vile (WIS)	 L	 6-3, 6-1
11-5	 -	 Max Sheldon (MSU)	 L	 6-4, 7-6 (6)
11-6	 -	 Jagger Saylor (IND)	 W	 4-1, inj.
11-11	 -	 Max Damm (FGCU)	 W	 6-2, 6-0
11-12	 -	 Juan Zabala (Memphis)	 L	 1-6, 7-6 (4), [10-5]
11-13	 -	 Manuel Goncalves (VTU)	 L	 6-0, 6-0

1-21         5        Kirtan Patel (CU)                              W       6-3, 5-7, [13-11]
1-28	 6	 Javier Montoya (USA)	 UF	 no result
1-29	 5	 Trey Stinchcomb (CLEM)	 UF	 6-4, 5-3
2-4	 5	 Nathan Mao (COR)	 UF	 2-6, 7-6 (5)
2-8	 4	 Olle Sonesson Lidholt (DRA)	 W	 7-6 (5), 6-3
2-12	 4	 Mehdi Benchakroun (UCF)	 W	 6-1, 6-1
2-17	 5	 Ezequiel Santalla (TLS)	 L	 1-6, 7-6 (5), 6-2
2-19	 5	 Alejandro Jacome (WSU)	 L	 3-6, 6-2, 6-2
2-24	 4	 Herman Hoeyeraal (ARIZ)	 W	 7-6 (4), 6-2
2-25	 4	 Matias Ponce De Leon (UA)	 L	 6-3, 6-4

*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Partner	 Score
10-1	 -	 Puente/Rodriguez (LIND)	 Mueller	 W, 8-5
10-2	 -	 Di Marco/Seger (TULSA)	 Mueller	 L, 8-5
10-13	 -	 Bengtsson/Goli (NU)	 Johann	 W, 8-6
10-13	 -	 Debru/Horve (ILL)	 Johann	 L, 8-4
10-14	 -	 Johnson/Sepulveda (FGCU)	 Wiedenhorn	 W, 6-3
10-15	 -	 Gannon/Stevenson (Memphis)	 Wiedenhorn	 W, 6-4
10-16	 -	 Chrysostom/Harper (VTU)	 Wiedenhorn	 L, 6-1

1-21	 1	 Gandini/Lanahan (CU)	 Wiedenhorn	 L, 7-6 (6-3)
1-28	 3	 Bugaj/Accossatto (USA)	 Linquet 	 W, 6-3
1-29	 2	 Smith/Gonzalez (CLEM)	 Mueller	 L, 7-6(4)
2-4	 2	 Sinha/Papoe (COR)	 Mueller 	 W, 6-4
2-8	 2	 Jarvis/Clegg (DRA)	 Mueller 	 UF, 4-5
2-12	 2	 Dlimi/Benchakroun (UCF)	 Mueller 	 W, 6-3
2-17	 2	 Gaber/Santalla (TLS)	 Mueller 	 UF, 2-4
2-19	 2	 Ovil/Kvantaliani (WSU)	 Linquet	 L, 7-5
2-25	 1	 Aguiard/Planinsek (UA)	 Mueller	 W, 6-4

*Big Ten

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
10-1	 -	 Sanchez (UTC)	 W	 1-6, 6-4, 7-5
10-1	 -	 Max Benson (Presbyterian)	 L	 7-5, 6-1
10-13	 -	 Ignacio Vinas (ORU)	 W	 6-3, 2-6, 6-3
10-14	 -	 Oliver Johansson (DU)	 W	 6-4, 6-4
10-15	 -	 Jeremy Schifris (DU)	 W	 6-4, 5-7, 7-6 (2)
10-16	 -	 Nathan Han (OKLA)	 L	 6-4, 6-2
11-4	 -	 Luc Boulier (IND)	 W	 6-1, 6-0
11-5	 -	 Jared Pratt (WISC)	 W	 7-6 (4), 3-6, 7-5
11-6	 -	 Natan Spear (NU)	 W	 6-4, 6-2
11-6	 -	 Sebastian Vile (WIS)	 L	 6-4, 6-1

1-21	 1	 Casey Ross (CU)	 W	 6-3, 6-3
1-28	 1	 Sebastien Collard (USA)	 W	 6-0, 6-3
1-29	 1	 Ryuhei Azuma (CLEM)	 L	 6-4, 6-4
2-4	 1	 Radu Papoe (COR)	 L	 7-6 (2), 6-3
2-8	 1	 Matija Matic (DRA)	 W	 6-4, 6-1
2-12	 1	 Yassine Dlimi (UCF)	 UF	 6-4, 3-6, 3-2
2-17	 1	 Kody Pearson (TLS)	 L	 7-6 (5), 7-6 (4)
2-19	 1	 Kristof Minarik (WSU)	 W	 6-3, 7-5
2-24	 1	 Jonas Ziverts (ARIZ)	 L	 6-2, 6-4
2-25	 1	 Filip Planinsek (UA)	 W	 7-6 (5), 6-4

*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Partner	 Score
10-1	 -	 Siddall/Tettamble (TULSA)	 Christiansen	 W, 8-7 (6)
10-2	 -	 Anselmo/Schlageter (OKLA)	 Christiansen	 L, 8-2
10-13	 -	 Parts/Vile (WISC)	 Maruyama	 L, 8-5
10-14	 -	 Basavareddy/Boulier (IND)	 Maruyama	 W, 8-6

1-21	 2	 Kuo/Ross (CU)	 Maruyama 	 W, 6-3
1-28	 2	 Collard/Dippenaar (USA)	 Johann 	 L, 6-4
1-29	 3	 Pitts/Stinchcomb (CLEM)	 Johann	 W, 6-3
2-4	 3	 Paquette/Teodorovic (COR)	 Johann	 L, 7-5
2-8	 3	 Schifris/Fragistas (DRA)	 Johann	 W, 6-3 
2-12	 3	 Hotze/Branger (UCF)	 Johann	 W, 6-3
2-17	 3	 Seger/Siddall (TSL)	 Johann	 L, 6-2 
2-19	 3	 King/Bracks (WSU)	 Johann	 W, 6-4
2-25	 3	 Ferraira/Foster (UA)	 Maruyama	 W, 6-0

*Big Ten



2022-23 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Lars Johann
Sophomore | Bruchkoebel, Germany

Singles Record: 10-8
Doubles Record: 8-7

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
10-13	 -	 Daniel Green (UNO)	 W	 7-6 (6), 6-2
10-13	 -	 Daniel Siddall (Tulsa)	 W	 6-3, 7-6 (5)
10-14	 -	 Chase Ferguson (OSU)	 L	 6-1, 7-5
11-4	 -	 Nic Meister (ILL)	 L	 5-7, 6-4, 6-3
11-5	 -	 Luc Boulier (IND)	 W	 3-6, 6-0 [10-5]
11-5	 -	 Ali-Khan Mutjaba (PUR)	 W	 6-2, 6-4
11-6	 -	 Andrew Meier (IND)	 W	 6-3, 6-0
11-6	 -	 Daniel Labrador (PUR)	 L	 6-4, 4-6, [10-4]
11-11	 -	 Marcelo Sepulveda (FGCU)	 W	 6-3, 6-3
11-12	 -	 Pablo Alemany (Memphis)	 L	 6-3, 6-1
11-13	 -	 Hugo Maia (VTU)	 L	 6-4, 7-6 (5)

1-21         6        Ricky Rubio (CU)                              W                    6-0, 6-4
1-28	 5	 Juan Accossatoo (USA)	 W	 6-3, 6-2
1-29	 4	 Spencer Whitaker (CLEM)	 UF	 6-4, 3-6, 0-1
2-4	 3	 Petar Teodorovic (COR)	 L	 6-4, 6-4 
2-8	 3	 Oliver Johansson (DRA)	 L	 7-6 (2), 6-4
2-12	 3	 Lleyton Cronje (UCF)	 W	 6-1, 3-6, 6-3
2-17	 4	 Volodymyr Zakharov (TLS)	 W	 6-3, 4-6, 6-4
2-19	 4	 Alex Richards (WSU)	 L	 6-4, 6-1

*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Partner	 Score
10-1	 -	 Snezhko/Sullwald (UND)	 Maruyama	 W, 8-7 (5)
10-2	 -	 Sau/Burden (ARK)	 Maruyama	 L, 8-2
10-13	 -	 Bengtsson/Goli (NU)	 Gleason	 W, 8-6
10-13	 -	 Debru/Horve (ILL)	 Gleason	 L, 8-4
10-14	 -	 Damm/Wilson (FGCU)	 Mueller	 L, 6-4
10-15	 -	 Alemany/Fanlo (Memphis)	 Maruyama	 L, 6-4
10-16	 -	 Fishback/Thompson (VTU)	 Maruyama	 W, 6-2

1-21	 3	 Inoue/Rubio (CU)	 Linquet 	 W, 6-1
1-28	 2	 Collard/Dippenaar (USA)	 Hietaranta	 L, 6-4
1-29	 3	 Pitts/Stinchcomb (CLEM)	 Hietaranta	 W, 6-3
2-4	 3 	 Paquette/Teodorovic (COR)	 Hietaratna 	 L, 7-5
2-8 	 3	 Schifris/Fragistas (DRA)	 Hietaranta 	 W, 6-3
2-12	 3	 Hotze/Branger (UCF)	 Hietaranta 	 W, 6-3
2-17	 3	 Seger/Siddall (TLS)	 Hietaranta 	 L, 6-2
2-19	 3	 King/Bracks (WSU)	 Hietaranta	 W, 6-4 

*Big Ten

Leo Linquet
Freshman | Buenos Aires, Argentina

Singles Record: 2-4
Doubles Record: 2-2

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
1-21	 3	 Matthew Lanahan (CU)	 W	 6-2, 6-0
1-28	 4 	 Martin Bugaj (USA)	 L	 2-6, 6-5, retired
2-17	 3	 Callum Gale (TLS)	 W	 7-6 (3), 6-2
2-19	 2	 Misha Kvantaliani (WSU)	 L	 7-6 (3), 6-2
2-24	 2	 Colton Smith (ARIZ)	 L	 6-1, 6-2
2-25	 2	 Enzo Aguiard (UA)	 L	 6-1, 6-4

*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Partner	 Score
1-21	 3	 Inoue/Rubio (CU)	 Johann 	 W, 6-1
1-28	 3	 Bugaj/Accossato (USA)	 Gleason	 W, 6-3 
2-19	 2	 Ovil/Kvantaliani (WSU)	 Gleason	 L, 7-5
2-25	 2	 Samofalov/Sarouk (UA)	 Wiedenhorn	 L, 6-4

*Big Ten



Shunya Maruyama
Senior | Nagano, Japan

Singles Record: 9-9
Doubles Record: 8-8

2022-23 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Calvin Mueller
Sophomore | Bruchkoebel, Germany

Singles Record: 7-7
Doubles Record: 4-3

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
10-1	 -	 Welsh Hotard (LSU)	 W	 6-3, 1-6, 6-3
10-1	 -	 John Bernard (FSU)	 W	 6-3, 6-3
10-2	 -	 Will Nolan (AUB)	 L	 4-6, 6-3, 6-2
10-13	 -	 Gustavo Pinho (ORU)	 W	 6-3, 6-2
10-14	 -	 Alessio Basile (OSU)	 L	 7-5, 6-4
11-4	 -	 Luke Vukovic (IND)	 W	 4-6, 6-4, 6-1
11-5	 -	 Ivan Yatsuk (NU)	 L	 6-2, 6-1
11-6	 -	 Mihailo Popovich (WIS)	 L	 6-4, 6-1
11-11	 -	 Randy Wilson (FGCU)	 W	 7-5, 3-6, [10-4]
11-12	 -	 Pau Fanlo (Memphis)	 L	 6-4, 4-6, [10-4]
11-13	 -	 Alvaro Ariza (VTU)	 L	 6-3, 6-3

1-21	 2	 Alejandro Gandini (CU)	 W	 6-1, 6-0
1-28 	 3	 Jack Clements (USA)	 W	 6-1, 3-6, 6-2
1-29	 2	 Jorge Plans Gonzalez (CLEM) 	 L	 6-0, 7-6 (4)
2-4 	 2	 Vladislav Melnic (COR)	 UF	 6-2, 0-6, 3-5
2-8	 2	 Evan Fragistas (DRA)	 UF	 6-4, 5-7, 1-2
2-12	 2	 Bogdan Pavel (UCF)	 L	 6-1, 7-5
2-17	 2	 Stefan Hampe (TLS)	 L	 6-3, 6-1
2-19	 3	 Orel Ovil (WSU)	 W	 6-2, 6-1
2-24	 3	 Gustaf Strom (ARIZ)	 UF	 7-5, 3-3
2-25	 3	 German Samofalov (UA)	 W	 6-1, 6-2 

*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Partner	 Score
10-1	 -	 Snezhko/Sullwald (UND)	 Johann	 W, 8-7 (5)
10-2	 -	 Sau/Burden (ARK)	 Johann	 L, 8-2
10-13	 -	 Parts/Vile (WISC)	 Hietaranta	 L, 8-5
10-14	 -	 Basavareddy/Boulier (IND)	 Hietaranta	 W, 8-6
10-14	 -	 Oncins/Stefanacci (FGCU)	 Christiansen	 L, 7-6 (5)
10-15	 -	 Alemany/Fanlo (Memphis)	 Johann	 L, 6-4
10-16	 -	 Fishback/Thompson (VTU)	 Johann	 W, 6-2

1-21	 2	 Kuo/Ross (CU)	 Hietaranta 	 W, 6-3
1-28	 1	 Clements/St-Hilaire (USA)	 Wiedenhorn	 W, 6-4
1-29	 1	 Azuma/Whitaker (CLEM)	 Wiedenhorn	 L, 6-3
2-4	 1	 Melni/McCarthy (COR)	 Wiedenhorn 	 W, 7-6 (5)
2-8	 1	 Matic/Johansson (DRA)	 Wiedenhorn 	 W, 6-3
2-12 	 1	 Pavel/Cronje (UCF)	 Wiedenhorn 	 L, 6-3
2-17	 1	 Pearson/Di Marco (TLS)	 Wiedenhorn 	 L, 6-3
2-19	 1	 Minarik/Richards (WSU)	 Wiedenhorn	 L, 6-4
2-25	 3	 Ferreria/Foster (UA)	 Hietaranta	 W, 6-0

*Big Ten

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
10-1	 -	 Eric Hadigian (PEPP)	 L	 7-6 (3), 6-1
10-2	 -	 Malik Bhatnagar (PSU)	 W	 6-4, 6-1
10-13	 -	 Reid Jarvis (Drake)	 W	 6-4, 7-5
10-13	 -	 Adham Gaber (Tulsa)	 W	 0-6, 7-5 (5), 6-0
10-14	 -	 Justin Schlageter (OKLA)	 W	 6-4, 6-3
10-15	 -	 Carl Roothman (OSU)	 W	 6-0, 6-1
10-16	 -	 Alejandro Garcia (OSU)	 L	 6-2, 6-7 (10), 6-4
11-11	 -	 Magnus Johnson (FGCU)	 L	 7-6 (4), 6-1

1-28	 2	 Maxime St-Hilaire (USA)	 L	 6-4, 6-4
1-29 	 3	 Mar Pitts (CLEM)	 UF	 2-6, 6-4, 1-0
2-4	 4	 Adit Sinha (COR)	 L	 6-4, 6-4
2-8	 5	 Reid Jarvis (DRA)	 W	 7-5, 6-3
2-12	 5	 Liam Branger (UCF)	 UF	 4-6, 6-3, 3-0
2-17	 6	 Daniel Siddall (TLS)	 W	 3-6, 6-3, 6-0
2-24	 5	 Nick Lagaev (ARIZ)	 L	 6-3, 6-3
2-25	 5	 Roan Jones (UA)	 L	 6-2, 7-6 (0)

*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Partner	 Score
10-1	 -	 Puente/Rodriguez (LIND)	 Gleason	 W, 8-5
10-2	 -	 Di Marco/Seger (TULSA)	 Gleason	 L, 8-5
10-14	 -	 Damm/Wilson (FGCU)	 Johann	 L, 6-4

1-29	 2	 Smith/Gonzalez (CLEM)	 Gleason	 L, 7-6 (4)
2-4	 2	 Sinha/Papoe (COR)	 Gleason	 W, 6-4
2-8	 2	 Jarvis/Clegg (DRA)	 Gleason	 UF, 4-5
2-12	 2	 Dlimi/Benchakroun (UCF)	 Gleason	 W, 6-3
2-17	 2	 Gaber/Santalla (TLS)	 Gleason	 UF, 2-4
2-25 	 1	 Aguiard/Planinsek (UA)	 Gleason	 W, 6-4

*Big Ten



2022-23 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Nic Wiedenhorn
Junior | Stuttgart, Germany

Singles Record: 6-6
Doubles Record: 5-7

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
10-1	 -	 Robbie Young (Wofford)	 W	 6-2, 6-2
10-1	 -	 Yasha Zemel (Rice)	 L	 6-1, 6-4
10-13	 -	 Markus Bolin (Drake)	 W	 3-6, 6-4, 6-0
10-14	 -	 Connor Di Marco (Tulsa)	 L	 6-2, 6-1
11-11	 -	 Guglielmo Stefanacci (FGCU)	 L	 6-1, 6-7 (5), [10-3]
11-12	 -	 Harry Rock (Memphis)	 L	 6-2, 6-4
11-13	 -	 Jordan Chrysostom (VTU)	 W	 6-1, 7-6 (4)

1-29	 6	 Max Smith (CLEM) 	 L	 6-3, 7-5
2-12	 6	 Luca Hotze (UCF)	 W	 6-4, 6-1
2-19	 6	 Richey King (WSU)	 W	 6-4, 6-3
2-24	 6	 Jay Friend (ARIZ)	 L	 6-2, 6-2 
2-25	 6	 Yair Sourak (UA)	 W	 4-6, 6-4, 6-2

*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Partner	 Score
10-14	 -	 Johnson/Sepulveda (FGCU)	 Gleason	 W, 6-3
10-15	 -	 Gannon/Stevenson (Memphis)	 Gleason	 W, 6-4
10-16	 -	 Chrysostom/Harper (VTU)	 Gleason	 L, 6-1

1-21	 1	 Gandini/Lanahan (CU)	 Gleason	 L, 7-6 (6-3)
1-28	 1	 Clements/St-Hilaire (USA)	 Maruyama	 W, 6-4
1-29	 1	 Azuma/Whitaker (CLEM) 	 Maruyama	 L, 6-3
2-4	 1	 Melnic/McCarthy (COR)	 Maruyama	 W, 7-6 (5)
2-8	 1	 Matic/Johansson (DRA)	 Maruyama	 W, 6-3
2-12	 1	 Pavel/Cronje (UCF)	 Maruyama 	 L, 6-3
2-17	 1	 Pearson/Di Marco (TLS)	 Maruyama 	 L, 6-3
2-19	 1	 Minarik/Richards (WSU)	 Maruyama 	 L, 6-4
2-25	 2	 Samofalov/Sarouk (UA)	 Linquet 	 L, 6-4

*Big Ten


